



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF CENTER LINE
RECREATION CENTER SPLASH PAD
AEW PROJECT NO. 0170-0458

DATE: 6/25/2021
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>BIDDER'S NAME</i>	<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	Warren Contractors & Development, Inc.	\$ 599,584.00
2	WCI Contractors, Inc.	\$ 626,947.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF CENTER LINE
 RECREATION CENTER SPLASH PAD
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0170-0458

Warren Contractors & Development, Inc.
 14979 Technology Dr
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315

WCI Contractors, Inc.
 20210 Conner
 Detroit, MI 48234

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Warren Contractors & Development, Inc.		WCI Contractors, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max 3%	1	LS	17,000.00	17,000.00	18,700.00	18,700.00
2.	Pavt, Rem	80	SY	26.00	2,080.00	18.00	1,440.00
3.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	20	FT	25.00	500.00	14.00	280.00
4.	Sidewalk, Rem	30	SY	26.00	780.00	12.00	360.00
5.	Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,900.00	2,900.00
6.	Shrubs, Rem	1	LS	980.00	980.00	500.00	500.00
7.	Landscape Timbers, Rem	80	FT	6.00	480.00	14.00	1,120.00
8.	Volleyball Court, Rem	1	LS	1,600.00	1,600.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
9.	Sign, Rem, Salv, Replace	4	EA	250.00	1,000.00	400.00	1,600.00
10.	Sewer, CL IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	55	FT	230.00	12,650.00	40.00	2,200.00
11.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	1	EA	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,600.00	4,600.00
12.	Dr Structure Tap, 12 inch	1	EA	550.00	550.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
13.	Water Main, DI, 4 inch	55	FT	200.00	11,000.00	98.00	5,390.00
14.	Gate Valve and Box, 4 inch	1	EA	3,200.00	3,200.00	1,380.00	1,380.00
15.	Water Main, Connection, 4 inch	1	EA	1,725.00	1,725.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
16.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	765	SY	50.00	38,250.00	17.00	13,005.00
17.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	1030	SF	6.00	6,180.00	11.00	11,330.00
18.	Conc Pavt, nonreinf, 8 inch	80	SY	75.00	6,000.00	88.00	7,040.00
19.	Conc Pavt, Reinf, 6 inch	265	SY	120.00	31,800.00	80.00	21,200.00
20.	Conc Pavt, Reinf, 6 inch, Splash Pad	390	SY	120.00	46,800.00	118.00	46,020.00
21.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Modified	20	FT	46.00	920.00	40.00	800.00
22.	Fence, Aluminum, 72 inch	242	FT	92.00	22,264.00	76.00	18,392.00
23.	Fence Gate, 6 foot, for 72 inch Decorative Vinyl Fence	1	EA	1,725.00	1,725.00	3,700.00	3,700.00
24.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	3	EA	100.00	300.00	180.00	540.00
25.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	275	FT	4.00	1,100.00	4.00	1,100.00
26.	Restoration	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	10,300.00	10,300.00
27.	Audio-Visual Record of Site	1	LS	1,150.00	1,150.00	1,200.00	1,200.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF CENTER LINE
 RECREATION CENTER SPLASH PAD
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0170-0458

Warren Contractors & Development, Inc.
 14979 Technology Dr
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315

WCI Contractors, Inc.
 20210 Conner
 Detroit, MI 48234

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
28.	Water Features (10 each)(Complete)	1	LS	125,000.00	125,000.00	156,300.00	156,300.00
29.	Lockers, Benches, and Tables	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	24,300.00	24,300.00
30.	Splshpad Piping and Manifold	1	LS	106,000.00	106,000.00	90,900.00	90,900.00
31.	Control Box	1	LS	9,200.00	9,200.00	16,100.00	16,100.00
32.	Splash Pad Electrical	1	LS	8,050.00	8,050.00	25,700.00	25,700.00
33.	Chlorine Treatment Unit	1	LS	11,300.00	11,300.00	14,900.00	14,900.00
34.	Earthwork	1	LS	36,000.00	36,000.00	35,300.00	35,300.00
35.	Double Door Building Access	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00	35,500.00	35,500.00
36.	Contingencies	1	LS	44,000.00	44,000.00	41,650.00	41,650.00
37.	Permit Fees	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	599,584.00	\$	626,947.00